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AC Australian Centre - Brazil | AC Australian Centre Rua Guararapes 622 Itaim Bibi Brazil dani@australiancentre.com +55 Daniella Faber
11965938260

Adventus Education Pte Ltd | Adventus 105.Cecil street #15-01,The Singapore |carlosmartins@adventus.io +5511 Carlos Eduardo
Octagon 981512281 Martins

Advise 365 (Global) Pty Ltd. | Advise 365 (Global) 133 Church Street, Sydney Australia Karan@advise365.com.au 0424991787 Karan Bhanti
Parramatta

Anand Group Pty Ltd. Anand Group Pty Ltd. 2/34-36 Flushcombe Road BLACKTOWN Australia info@anandeducationservices. |+61 435 266 220 | Princy Aghi

com

ARK Education & Visas Pty |ARK Education 66 Clarence St Sydney Australia visas@arkeducation.com.au 0450588873 Carine Crosara

Ltd

Asean Education and Aussie Asean Education Level 8, Suite 814,365 Lt, MELBOURNE Australia s.khan@ozaseaneducation.com | 0433893717 Mohammad

Immigration Services Pty and Immigration Services |Collins St Saghir Khan

Ltd

Aussie Migration and The Migration Office 2, 16 Kendall st, Harris |Sydney Australia info@themigration.com.au 61449550100 Saurab Gautam

Education Services Pty Ltd Park,

Australia Study Pty. Ltd. Australia Study Floor 1, Suite 92, 515 Kent St, | SYDNEY Australia info@australiastudy.com 0404265014 Wojtek

Educational Services Wawrzynski

Australian Management Australian Management | Level 6 Suite 604 / 233 Sydney Australia info@amesgroup.com.au +61 292830769 |Ossama

and Education Services Pty. |and Education Services Castlereagh Street Abdellatif

Ltd. Pty. Ltd.

AUSWOW Co.,Ltd AUSWOW 2nd Floor Merie Apartment | Vientiane Lao People's | khamla.v@auswow.com Khamla V
Building, Chao Anou Road, Democratic
Thongkhankham Village Republic

Beginning Education Beginning Education 253, Church Street, PARRAMATTA Australia admissions@beginedu.com.au | 0434680917 Saurav Sandhu

Services Pvt. Ltd. Services Pvt. Ltd.

Between The Peaks Pty Ltd |Visa Application Australia |15/19-21 Clifford Street Surfers Paradise | Australia hello@visaapplicationaustralia. |+61 410 878 810 |Lesley Rogan

com
Blue Consultants Group PTY | Blue Studies International |Level 19, 15 William St Melbourne Australia andreap@bluestudies.com.au |+61433 975509 |Andrea Palacios

/LTD
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Career Launchers Pty Ltd. Career Launchers Pty Ltd. |Suite 408, Level 4, 365 Little | MELBOURNE Australia migration@careerlaunchers.co | 0415733000 Avleen Kaur
Collins Street, m.au

CECA-Career Education Career Education Leven-7, Suite 703, 227 MELBOURNE Australia info@ceca.com.au 0396631318 Rahul Singh

Consultancy Australia Pty Consultancy Australia Pty | Collins Street, Melbourne

Ltd Ltd

Click Consulting Group Pty. |Click Consulting Group Suite 609/118 Church Street, | PARRAMATTA Australia info@clickconsulting.com.au 02 7251 2542 Bikash Rijal

Ltd Pty. Ltd Parramatta

Coach Education & Coach Education & 43B Haldon St, LAKEMBA Australia info@coachedu.com.au 0433452922 Kazi Moinul

Migration Services Migration Services Alam

Dream Big Education Dream Big Edu 72 Parkroyal Crescent Gold Coast Australia info@dreambig-education.com | 0481104855 Alejandro

Bedolla

Education Lounge Education Lounge 37 Liberty Crescent New carolina@education- +64 210-656-645 | Carolina
Zealand lounge.com Dunningham

Flyau Education Pty Ltd Education Hub Global 29/97 Creek St, BRISBANE CITY Australia info@eduhub.au +61 466 666 985 | Henry LIAO

Golden Key Education & Golden Key Education 14 Tran Hung Dao Street Hanoi Viet Nam thuy@gkedu.vn +84 903447 016 | Thi Thanh Thuy

Media Company Ltd. LE

Good Day Oz Education Pty |Good Day Education & Suite 403, Level 4, 191 Sydney Australia contato@goodday.education |+612 8593 0146 |Livia Bezerra

Ltd Migration Clarence Street

Grace International The Trustee for Grace Level 14. S 1402 227 Collins | Melbourne Australia dipak@graceintlgroup.com 61403594230 Dipak Acharya

Australia Pty. Ltd International Australia St,

GSS Education Pty Ltd Global Student Services Suite 8, Level 4, 377 - 383 Sydney Australia enquiry@gss.net.au 02 9268 0488 Jib Thanyalak

Sussex Street
Heshika Pty Ltd. Prudential International 5/96-98 Wigram Street, Sydney Australia offerprud@gmail.com 0414278073 Jaydatt Nayak
Education Services Harris Park

| Link Australia PTY LTD | Link Australia PTY LTD 2001, 68 Pitt street, Sydney, Australia info@ilinkyouaustralia.com 61450813001 Eduardo Mora

iGroup Education and Visa |iGroup Education and Visa | Suite 44B, Level 3, 650 Sydney Australia pom@igroupvisas.com +61 02 9262 Wipawun

Specialists Pty Ltd Specialists George Street 7991 Lerksiriphon

International Education ELINK JSC 107 Nui Truc Lane, Giang Van | Ba Dinh District | Viet Nam info@duhocelink.edu.vn +84 988769158 | Thi Kim Oanh

Development Investment Minh Street, Kim Ma Ward Pham

Link JSC

International Student The trustee for Australian | 314 Church Street Paramatta | PARRAMATTA Australia navneet@isems.com.au 0298069910 Navneet Singh

Educational-Migration Education Unit Trust

Services Pty Ltd

International Study Pty Ltd | Connection Flow 13/14 Cavill Avenue Surfers Paradise | Australia info@connectionflow.com.au |0432501052 Alberto Oliveira

Intercambios
ISC Education and Visas International Student Level 24 570 Bourke Street MELBOURNE Australia info@iscstudy.com 0424398841 Jagjeet Singh

Services Pty Ltd.

corner.

Sembhi
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iWise Education PTY LTD iWise Education PTY LTD |203/365 Little Collins St, MELBOURNE Australia admissions@iwiseeducation.co |+61 431 156 829 |Rooh Ullah
m
Just Go Agency Pty Ltd. Just Go Agency Pty Ltd. Level 9, 1 Corporate Court, Brisbane Australia info@justgoagency.au 07 56210500 Rodrigo
Bundall, Hernandes
Kandel Consultant Pty. Ltd. |Kandel Consultant Pty. L-10, 230 Collins Street MELBOURNE Australia muna@kandelconsultants.com | 0450141686 Raj Kandel
Ltd.
Masterpiece Education & Suite 104, 147 King Street Sydney Australia james@mpedu.com.au 61292640407 James
Visa Centre Pty Ltd Amornlertwit
Nomadas Experience Pty Nomadas Experience Level 2, 461 Bourke Street Melbourne Australia fabricio@nomadasexperience.c Fabricio Criado
Ltd om
Our Dream Associates Pty | Our Dream Education & | Suite 2, Level 15, 447 Kent Sydney Australia manish@ourdreamassociates.c | 61433055529 Manish Joshi
Ltd Visa Services Street om.au
Overseas Intercambio Overseas Intercambio 23 Ocean Grove Currumbin Australia contato@overseasintercambio. | 0406384981 Bianca Coelho
com.br
Pracmatic Group Pty Ltd Spot On Global Level 4 / 217 George Street, |BRISBANE Australia admin@spoton.global 0424 929 933 Komal Karkra
Brisbane ADELAIDE STREET
Royal International Royal International 87 Wigram Street, Harris Park | Sydney Australia info@royalmigration.com.au 0291619999 Robby Singh
Migration Consultants Pty | Migration Consultants Pty Sawhney
Ltd Ltd
RP Study & Travel Pty Ltd TravelMate Intercambio | Level 3, 223 Liverpool St Darlinghusrt Australia beatriz@rpstudyandtravel.com | 0406553721 Beatriz Batista
.au
Sajha Education Westlink Education And Suite 1004, Level 10/276 Pitt |Sydney Australia accounts@westlinkeducation.c [0289702959 Bharat Devkota
Consultancy Pty Ltd Visa Services Street, om.au
Scholar Hub Pty Ltd Scholar Hub 1002, 50 Clarence Street, Sydney Australia info@scholarhub.com.au +612 9279 2775 |Upasana
Umeshchandra
Rai
Singh Aus Freight Pty Ltd. Singh Aus Freight Pty Ltd. |7/37-39 Chandler Road, NOBLE PARK Australia vashishtanshikal218@gmail.co [0481274504 Anshika Sharma
Noble Park, m
Skillverse Education and Skillverse Education and | Suite 603, 6/93, George St, PARRAMATTA Australia info@skilverse.com.au 0470639227 Disha Datta
Migration Pty Ltd Visa Services
Start Education Centre Start Education Centre 496-502 Ploenchit Road, Bangkok Thailand info@startedc.com +66 08 23287895 | Arnate
Lumpini, Pathumwan Weschawalit
Study Destination Study Destination Level 1, 29 Sutherland Street | Melbourne Australia info@studydestination.com.au | +61 3 9078 4400 |Julie Bierry
Studya3 STUDYA3 Level 28, 140 St Georges Perth Australia marketing@studya3.com.au 61425481703 Carlos Castro
Terrace
Sydney International Australia Online Suite 301, Level 3, 39 Sydney Australia sydney@australiaonline.agency | 0290030466 Michal Sestak

Students Consulting Pty Ltd.

Liverpool St
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The Trustee for Asia Pacific | The Trustee for Asia Level 7, 278 Collins Street, MELBOURNE Australia vikas@asiapacificgroup.com (03) 7003 8713 Vikas Sharma
Unit Trust Pacific Unit Trust
Trip Study Pty Ltd Trip Study Pty Ltd Level 10 Suite 2/155 Sydney Australia Operation@tripstudy.com.br | 0412812444 Julia Carolina da
Castlereagh St, Silva
Trust International Trust Education 493/12 No Trang Long Street, | Binh Thanh Viet Nam trust67.edu.vn@gmail.com 84982727531 Ms. Dung Le
Education Development Co. Ward 13 District
Ltd
Tycoon International Tycoon International Exchange Tower Suite 1213 | Melbourne Australia admin@tycooneducation.com |61422211138 Yerrah Srikam
Education PTY LTD Education level 12, 530 Little Coliins
Street
Winzoy Group Pty. Ltd. Winzoy Group Pty. Ltd. Suite 10, 71A Macquarie St, |Sydney Australia admin@winzoygroup.com +61 424687577 |Sam Arora

Parramatta




